Pos Licencia

1 CB00914015
CB64228951
3 CB17933950

Nombre

RUEDA GARCIA, JUAN
ALTAMIRANO OSORIO, FRANCISCO
SANMARTI CARTES, ALFRED

9917332134 SERVAN CANO,SILVESTRE

5 CB00774541
6 CB23330936
CB64888011

8 CB01964730
9 CB91176810
10 CB00228029
CB61119267
12 CB00276852
CB00890301
14 CB00226909
15 CB00886535
CB01947991
17 CB64331314
CB64497674
19 CB91742432
20 CB03046021
21 CB00919915
22 CB00934308
23 CB00175808

VALLS FILLAT, JORDI
TIO REDOLAR, FRANCISCO
GUARDIA MONTSERRAT, XAVIER

SANTANA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE

RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL
SUGRA¥ES CARULLA, AGUSTI
ESCRIVA NIUO, ANTONIO

TORT TURELL, ANDREU

ARPA DOMINGUEZ, RICARDO
BERROZPE COSTA, XAVIER

SANTIN BELSO, JOSE MANUEL

MIRO RABAGO, JORDI

DELGADO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ROVIRA SANCHEZ, JOAN
VILAMITJANA ROBERT, JOSEP
TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, ENRIQUE
PEDRO GINER, JUAN

IBANEZ PARRILLA, ANDRES

SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN

Hex NVH Hpu Total

21,5
21,7
20,8
24,2
20,9
23,8
38,5
31,9
21,4
22,3
27,2
25,7
31,2
29,7
22,9

27
23,3

34
21,1
21,5
26,6
30,5
20,4

21,4
21,5
20,4
24,6
20,4

37,7
31,5
21,8

31,6
29,8
23,8

35

30,8
20,9

23
24
23
27
23
26
33
33
23
24
30
28
33
33
25
30
26
33
23
23
29
33
22

38
38
37
37
34
32
32
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
23
21
20
17
16



